
Model

e:HEV

Turbo

$339.55

$357.53

Price

$357.53

$339.55

Maintenance pricing for 110K, 130K, 150K, 170K, 190K mileage intervals

Non-Turbo

Model Price

$392.11

$351.54

$346.09

$382.58

Model Price

$357.53Accord Turbo 1.5A

Civic Turbo 1.5A/Civic Turbo Hatchback 
$351.541.5A/Jade Turbo 1.5A/CR-V Turbo 1.5A

Civic Turbo Type R 2.0M $420.69

*The estimated price is inclusive of GST and is subject to change without prior notice.

Accord 2.4A/Odyssey 2.4A/CR-V2.4A

Accord 2.0A/Civic 1.6A/Civic Hybrid 1.3A/Civic 
1.8A/HR-V 1.5A

Civic Hybrid 1.5A

Accord 2.0A e:HEV/Civic 2.0A e:HEV/HR-V 1.5A 
e:HEV

Freed 1.5A e:HEV

Civic 2.0A/Civic Type R 2.0M

Mobilio 1.5A/Freed 1.5A/Jazz 1.5A&M/Jazz 
1.3A/Jazz Crossstar 1.5A/Jazz Hybrid 1.5A/Jazz 

Base & Home 1.5A/City 1.5A

CR-V 2.0A



PACKAGE E
 

 BASIC SERVICE PACKAGE
 Replace Engine Oil

 Replace Oil Filter

1

2

3    Clean or Replace if Necessary - Air Cleaner Element

4    Transmission Oil(Manual/Automatic/MMT)

5

6

7

8

9    Brake Master Pump, Hoses, Lines & Connections

 Radiator Coolant Conditions & Level

 Radiator Hoses & Connections

 Radiator Pressure Cap

 Brake Fluid Conditions

10   ABS DTC Indicator Light

11   Clutch Fluids Conditions & Level

12   Clutch Master Pump, Hoses, Lines & Connections

13   Slave Cylinder, Pipes & Connections

14   Battery Conditions & Electrolyte

15   Battery Casing & Terminal

16   Front Head Lights

17   Rear Tail Lights

18   Rear Brake Lights

19   Licence Plate Lights

20   3rd Brake Lights

21   Turn Signal Lights

22   Hazard Flasher

23   Tires Side Wall Conditions

24   Tires Irregular Thread Wear

25   Wiper Washer Reservoir Conditions

26   Wiper Washer Fluid Level

27   Windshield Wiper Washer Motor

28   Windshield Wiper Motor

29   Windshield Wiper Arms/Blade

30   Front Door Hinges, Upper & Lower

31   Rear Door Hinges, Upper & Lower

32   Tailgate Hinges

33   Hood Hinges & Latch

34   Fuel Fill Lid

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

 POWER TRAIN PACKAGE  
 A/T "DTC" Indicator Light

 A/T Gear Position Indicator Panel Light

 A/T Hoses & Connections

 A/T Shift Lever Position Indicator Panel Light

 Driveshaft Boots

 Driveshaft Noise

 Engine DTC Indicator Panel Light

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8    Engine Oil Low Pressure Panel Indicator Light

9  Radiator Fan

10   Catalytic Converter

11   Exhaust Manifold

12   Exhaust Silencer

13   Fuel Lines & Connections

14   Intake Manifold

 CONTROL MECHANISM & SYSTEM PACKAGE
 Charging Indicator Panel Light

 EPS DTC Indicator Light

 Front Shock Absorber

 Key Immobilizer DTC Indicator Light

 Power Steering Connections, Hoses & Pump

 Rear Shock Absorber

 Side Slip Wheel Test - Front & Rear

 SRS Airbag Cut Off Indicator

 SRS Airbag Side Indicator

 Stablizer Link / Bar & Bushing Holder

 Steering Column & Tilt Lever (Movement)

 Steering Tie Rod Ends, Steering Gearbox & Boots

 Front Brake (Caliper, Disc & Pads)

 Front Wheel Bearing (Rattle)

 Rear Brakes (Caliper, Disc & Pads)

 Rear Wheel Bearing (Rattle)

 Brake Pedal Height and Brake Switch

 Rear Brake (Drum, Wheel Cylinder, Shoes)

Applicable to Non-Turbo & e:HEV vehicle

SERVICEMAINTENANCE MILEAGE AT : 110,000KM, 130,000KM, 150,000KM, 170,000KM, 190,000KM



PACKAGE E1
 

 BASIC SERVICE PACKAGE
 Replace Engine Oil

 Replace Oil Filter

1

2

3    Clean or Replace if Necessary - Air Cleaner Element

4    Transmission Oil(Manual/Automatic/MMT)

5

6

7

8

9    Brake Master Pump, Hoses, Lines & Connections

 Radiator Coolant Conditions & Level

 Radiator Hoses & Connections

 Radiator Pressure Cap

 Brake Fluid Conditions

10   ABS DTC Indicator Light

11   Clutch Fluids Conditions & Level

12   Clutch Master Pump, Hoses, Lines & Connections

13   Slave Cylinder, Pipes & Connections

14   Battery Conditions & Electrolyte

15   Battery Casing & Terminal

16   Front Head Lights

17   Rear Tail Lights

18   Rear Brake Lights

19   Licence Plate Lights

20   3rd Brake Lights

21   Turn Signal Lights

22   Hazard Flasher

23   Tires Side Wall Conditions

24   Tires Irregular Thread Wear

25   Wiper Washer Reservoir Conditions

26   Wiper Washer Fluid Level

27   Windshield Wiper Washer Motor

28   Windshield Wiper Motor

29   Windshield Wiper Arms/Blade

30   Front Door Hinges, Upper & Lower

31   Rear Door Hinges, Upper & Lower

32   Tailgate Hinges

33   Hood Hinges & Latch

34   Fuel Fill Lid

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

 POWER TRAIN PACKAGE  
 A/T "DTC" Indicator Light

 A/T Gear Position Indicator Panel Light

 A/T Hoses & Connections

 A/T Shift Lever Position Indicator Panel Light

 Driveshaft Boots

 Driveshaft Noise

 Engine DTC Indicator Panel Light

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8    Engine Oil Low Pressure Panel Indicator Light

9  Radiator Fan

10   Catalytic Converter

11   Exhaust Manifold

12   Exhaust Silencer

13   Fuel Lines & Connections

14   Intake Manifold

 CONTROL MECHANISM & SYSTEM PACKAGE
 Charging Indicator Panel Light

 EPS DTC Indicator Light

 Front Shock Absorber

 Key Immobilizer DTC Indicator Light

 Power Steering Connections, Hoses & Pump

 Rear Shock Absorber

 Side Slip Wheel Test - Front & Rear

 SRS Airbag Cut Off Indicator

 SRS Airbag Side Indicator

 Stablizer Link / Bar & Bushing Holder

 Steering Column & Tilt Lever (Movement)

 Steering Tie Rod Ends, Steering Gearbox & Boots

 Front Brake (Caliper, Disc & Pads)

 Front Wheel Bearing (Rattle)

 Rear Brakes (Caliper, Disc & Pads)

 Rear Wheel Bearing (Rattle)

 Brake Pedal Height and Brake Switch

 Rear Brake (Drum, Wheel Cylinder, Shoes)

Applicable to Turbo vehicle

SERVICEMAINTENANCE AT : 12TH, 14TH, 16TH, 18TH, 20TH SERVICING


