Maintenance pricing for 110K, 130K, 150K, 170K, 190K mileage intervals

	Non-Turb	00
× -	Model	Price
	Accord 2.4A/Odyssey 2.4A/CR-V2.4A	\$392.11
	Accord 2.0A/Civic 1.6A/Civic Hybrid 1.3A/Civic 1.8A/HR-V 1.5A	\$351.54
	Civic Hybrid 1.5A	\$346.09
	Civic 2.0A/Civic Type R 2.0M	\$382.58
	Mobilio 1.5A/Freed 1.5A/Jazz 1.5A&M/Jazz 1.3A/Jazz Crossstar 1.5A/Jazz Hybrid 1.5A/Jazz Base & Home 1.5A/City 1.5A	\$339.55
	CR-V 2.0A	\$357.53
	e:HEV	
10	Model	Price
	Accord 2.0A e:HEV/Civic 2.0A e:HEV/HR-V 1.5A e:HEV	\$357.53
/	Freed 1.5A e:HEV	\$339.55
	Turbo	
X	Model	Price
X	Accord Turbo 1.5A	\$357.53
	Civic Turbo 1.5A/Civic Turbo Hatchback 1.5A/Jade Turbo 1.5A/CR-V Turbo 1.5A	\$351.54

\$420.69

1.5A/Jade Turbo 1.5A/CR-V Turbo 1.5A Civic Turbo Type R 2.0M

^{*}The estimated price is inclusive of GST and is subject to change without prior notice.



PACKAGE E

SERVICEMAINTENANCE MILEAGE AT : 110,000KM, 130,000KM, 150,000KM, 170,000KM, 190,000KM

	BASIC SERVICE PACKAGE
1	Replace Engine Oil
2	Replace Oil Filter
3	Clean or Replace if Necessary - Air Cleaner Element
4	Transmission Oil(Manual/Automatic/MMT)
5	Radiator Coolant Conditions & Level
6	Radiator Hoses & Connections
7	Radiator Pressure Cap
8	Brake Fluid Conditions
9	Brake Master Pump, Hoses, Lines & Connections
10	ABS DTC Indicator Light
11	Clutch Fluids Conditions & Level
12	Clutch Master Pump, Hoses, Lines & Connections
13	Slave Cylinder, Pipes & Connections
14	Battery Conditions & Electrolyte
15	Battery Casing & Terminal
16	Front Head Lights
17	Rear Tail Lights
18	Rear Brake Lights
19	Licence Plate Lights
20	3rd Brake Lights
21	Turn Signal Lights
22	Hazard Flasher
23	Tires Side Wall Conditions
24	Tires Irregular Thread Wear
25	Wiper Washer Reservoir Conditions
26	Wiper Washer Fluid Level
27	Windshield Wiper Washer Motor
28	Windshield Wiper Motor
29	Windshield Wiper Arms/Blade
30	Front Door Hinges, Upper & Lower
31	Rear Door Hinges, Upper & Lower
32	Tailgate Hinges
33	Hood Hinges & Latch
34	Fuel Fill Lid

	POWER TRAIN PACKAGE
1	A/T "DTC" Indicator Light
2	A/T Gear Position Indicator Panel Light
3	A/T Hoses & Connections
4	A/T Shift Lever Position Indicator Panel Light
5	Driveshaft Boots
6	Driveshaft Noise
7	Engine DTC Indicator Panel Light
8	Engine Oil Low Pressure Panel Indicator Light
9	Radiator Fan
10	Catalytic Converter
1	Exhaust Manifold
L2	Exhaust Silencer
L3	Fuel Lines & Connections
4	Intake Manifold

	CONTROL MECHANISM & SYSTEM PACKAGE
1	Charging Indicator Panel Light
2	EPS DTC Indicator Light
3	Front Shock Absorber
4	Key Immobilizer DTC Indicator Light
5	Power Steering Connections, Hoses & Pump
6	Rear Shock Absorber
7	Side Slip Wheel Test - Front & Rear
8	SRS Airbag Cut Off Indicator
9	SRS Airbag Side Indicator
10	Stablizer Link / Bar & Bushing Holder
11	Steering Column & Tilt Lever (Movement)
12	Steering Tie Rod Ends, Steering Gearbox & Boots
13	Front Brake (Caliper, Disc & Pads)
14	Front Wheel Bearing (Rattle)
15	Rear Brakes (Caliper, Disc & Pads)
16	Rear Wheel Bearing (Rattle)
17	Brake Pedal Height and Brake Switch
18	Rear Brake (Drum, Wheel Cylinder, Shoes)

Applicable to Non-Turbo & e:HEV vehicle



PACKAGE E1

SERVICEMAINTENANCE AT : 12TH, 14TH, 16TH, 18TH, 20TH SERVICING

1 Replace Engine Oil 2 Replace Oil Filter 3 Clean or Replace if Necessary - Air Cleaner Element 4 Transmission Oil(Manual/Automatic/MMT) 5 Radiator Coolant Conditions & Level 6 Radiator Hoses & Connections 7 Radiator Pressure Cap 8 Brake Fluid Conditions 9 Brake Master Pump, Hoses, Lines & Connections 10 ABS DTC Indicator Light 11 Clutch Fluids Conditions & Level 12 Clutch Master Pump, Hoses, Lines & Connections 13 Slave Cylinder, Pipes & Connections 14 Battery Conditions & Electrolyte 15 Battery Casing & Terminal 16 Front Head Lights 17 Rear Tail Lights 18 Rear Brake Lights 19 Licence Plate Lights 10 3rd Brake Lights 11 Turn Signal Lights 12 Hazard Flasher 13 Tires Side Wall Conditions 14 Tires Irregular Thread Wear 15 Wiper Washer Reservoir Conditions 16 Wiper Washer Fluid Level 17 Windshield Wiper Motor 18 Windshield Wiper Motor 19 Windshield Wiper Arms/Blade 30 Front Door Hinges, Upper & Lower 31 Rear Door Hinges, Upper & Lower 32 Tailgate Hinges 33 Hood Hinges & Latch		BASIC SERVICE PACKAGE
Transmission Oil(Manual/Automatic/MMT) Radiator Coolant Conditions & Level Radiator Hoses & Connections Radiator Pressure Cap Brake Fluid Conditions Brake Fluid Conditions Clutch Fluids Conditions & Level Clutch Fluids Conditions & Level Clutch Master Pump, Hoses, Lines & Connections Slave Cylinder, Pipes & Connections Battery Conditions & Electrolyte Battery Casing & Terminal Front Head Lights Rear Tail Lights Rear Brake Lights Jires Side Wall Conditions Turn Signal Lights Tires Side Wall Conditions Wiper Washer Reservoir Conditions Wiper Washer Fluid Level Windshield Wiper Motor Windshield Wiper Arms/Blade Front Door Hinges, Upper & Lower Ziligate Hinges	1	Replace Engine Oil
4 Transmission Oil(Manual/Automatic/MMT) 5 Radiator Coolant Conditions & Level 6 Radiator Hoses & Connections 7 Radiator Pressure Cap 8 Brake Fluid Conditions 9 Brake Master Pump, Hoses, Lines & Connections 10 ABS DTC Indicator Light 11 Clutch Fluids Conditions & Level 12 Clutch Master Pump, Hoses, Lines & Connections 13 Slave Cylinder, Pipes & Connections 14 Battery Conditions & Electrolyte 15 Battery Casing & Terminal 16 Front Head Lights 17 Rear Tail Lights 18 Rear Brake Lights 19 Licence Plate Lights 10 3rd Brake Lights 11 Turn Signal Lights 12 Hazard Flasher 13 Tires Side Wall Conditions 14 Tires Irregular Thread Wear 15 Wiper Washer Reservoir Conditions 16 Wiper Washer Fluid Level 17 Windshield Wiper Washer Motor 18 Windshield Wiper Motor 19 Windshield Wiper Arms/Blade 30 Front Door Hinges, Upper & Lower 31 Rear Door Hinges, Upper & Lower 32 Tailgate Hinges	2	Replace Oil Filter
5 Radiator Coolant Conditions & Level 6 Radiator Hoses & Connections 7 Radiator Pressure Cap 8 Brake Fluid Conditions 9 Brake Master Pump, Hoses, Lines & Connections 10 ABS DTC Indicator Light 11 Clutch Fluids Conditions & Level 12 Clutch Master Pump, Hoses, Lines & Connections 13 Slave Cylinder, Pipes & Connections 14 Battery Conditions & Electrolyte 15 Battery Casing & Terminal 16 Front Head Lights 17 Rear Tail Lights 18 Rear Brake Lights 19 Licence Plate Lights 10 3rd Brake Lights 11 Turn Signal Lights 12 Hazard Flasher 13 Tires Side Wall Conditions 14 Tires Irregular Thread Wear 15 Wiper Washer Reservoir Conditions 16 Wiper Washer Fluid Level 17 Windshield Wiper Washer Motor 18 Windshield Wiper Arms/Blade 19 Front Door Hinges, Upper & Lower 11 Rear Door Hinges, Upper & Lower 12 Tailgate Hinges	3	Clean or Replace if Necessary - Air Cleaner Element
6 Radiator Hoses & Connections 7 Radiator Pressure Cap 8 Brake Fluid Conditions 9 Brake Master Pump, Hoses, Lines & Connections 10 ABS DTC Indicator Light 11 Clutch Fluids Conditions & Level 12 Clutch Master Pump, Hoses, Lines & Connections 13 Slave Cylinder, Pipes & Connections 14 Battery Conditions & Electrolyte 15 Battery Casing & Terminal 16 Front Head Lights 17 Rear Tail Lights 18 Rear Brake Lights 19 Licence Plate Lights 20 3rd Brake Lights 21 Turn Signal Lights 22 Hazard Flasher 23 Tires Side Wall Conditions 24 Tires Irregular Thread Wear 25 Wiper Washer Reservoir Conditions 26 Wiper Washer Fluid Level 27 Windshield Wiper Motor 28 Windshield Wiper Motor 29 Windshield Wiper Arms/Blade 30 Front Door Hinges, Upper & Lower 31 Rear Door Hinges, Upper & Lower 32 Tailgate Hinges	4	Transmission Oil(Manual/Automatic/MMT)
8 Brake Fluid Conditions 9 Brake Master Pump, Hoses, Lines & Connections 10 ABS DTC Indicator Light 11 Clutch Fluids Conditions & Level 12 Clutch Master Pump, Hoses, Lines & Connections 13 Slave Cylinder, Pipes & Connections 14 Battery Conditions & Electrolyte 15 Battery Casing & Terminal 16 Front Head Lights 17 Rear Tail Lights 18 Rear Brake Lights 19 Licence Plate Lights 20 3rd Brake Lights 21 Turn Signal Lights 22 Hazard Flasher 23 Tires Side Wall Conditions 24 Tires Irregular Thread Wear 25 Wiper Washer Reservoir Conditions 26 Wiper Washer Fluid Level 27 Windshield Wiper Motor 28 Windshield Wiper Arms/Blade 30 Front Door Hinges, Upper & Lower 31 Rear Door Hinges, Upper & Lower 32 Tailgate Hinges	5	Radiator Coolant Conditions & Level
8 Brake Fluid Conditions 9 Brake Master Pump, Hoses, Lines & Connections 10 ABS DTC Indicator Light 11 Clutch Fluids Conditions & Level 12 Clutch Master Pump, Hoses, Lines & Connections 13 Slave Cylinder, Pipes & Connections 14 Battery Conditions & Electrolyte 15 Battery Casing & Terminal 16 Front Head Lights 17 Rear Tail Lights 18 Rear Brake Lights 19 Licence Plate Lights 20 3rd Brake Lights 21 Turn Signal Lights 22 Hazard Flasher 23 Tires Side Wall Conditions 24 Tires Irregular Thread Wear 25 Wiper Washer Reservoir Conditions 26 Wiper Washer Fluid Level 27 Windshield Wiper Washer Motor 28 Windshield Wiper Arms/Blade 30 Front Door Hinges, Upper & Lower 31 Rear Door Hinges, Upper & Lower 32 Tailgate Hinges	6	Radiator Hoses & Connections
9 Brake Master Pump, Hoses, Lines & Connections 10 ABS DTC Indicator Light 11 Clutch Fluids Conditions & Level 12 Clutch Master Pump, Hoses, Lines & Connections 13 Slave Cylinder, Pipes & Connections 14 Battery Conditions & Electrolyte 15 Battery Casing & Terminal 16 Front Head Lights 17 Rear Tail Lights 18 Rear Brake Lights 19 Licence Plate Lights 20 3rd Brake Lights 21 Turn Signal Lights 22 Hazard Flasher 23 Tires Side Wall Conditions 24 Tires Irregular Thread Wear 25 Wiper Washer Reservoir Conditions 26 Wiper Washer Fluid Level 27 Windshield Wiper Motor 28 Windshield Wiper Motor 29 Windshield Wiper Arms/Blade 30 Front Door Hinges, Upper & Lower 31 Rear Door Hinges, Upper & Lower 32 Tailgate Hinges	7	Radiator Pressure Cap
10 ABS DTC Indicator Light 11 Clutch Fluids Conditions & Level 12 Clutch Master Pump, Hoses, Lines & Connections 13 Slave Cylinder, Pipes & Connections 14 Battery Conditions & Electrolyte 15 Battery Casing & Terminal 16 Front Head Lights 17 Rear Tail Lights 18 Rear Brake Lights 19 Licence Plate Lights 20 3rd Brake Lights 21 Turn Signal Lights 22 Hazard Flasher 23 Tires Side Wall Conditions 24 Tires Irregular Thread Wear 25 Wiper Washer Reservoir Conditions 26 Wiper Washer Fluid Level 27 Windshield Wiper Washer Motor 28 Windshield Wiper Arms/Blade 30 Front Door Hinges, Upper & Lower 31 Rear Door Hinges, Upper & Lower 32 Tailgate Hinges	8	Brake Fluid Conditions
Clutch Fluids Conditions & Level Clutch Master Pump, Hoses, Lines & Connections Slave Cylinder, Pipes & Connections Battery Conditions & Electrolyte Battery Casing & Terminal Front Head Lights Rear Tail Lights Rear Brake Lights Licence Plate Lights Iticence Plate Lights Turn Signal Lights Hazard Flasher Tires Side Wall Conditions Tires Irregular Thread Wear Wiper Washer Reservoir Conditions Wiper Washer Fluid Level Windshield Wiper Washer Motor Windshield Wiper Arms/Blade Front Door Hinges, Upper & Lower Tailgate Hinges	9	Brake Master Pump, Hoses, Lines & Connections
Clutch Master Pump, Hoses, Lines & Connections Slave Cylinder, Pipes & Connections Battery Conditions & Electrolyte Battery Casing & Terminal Front Head Lights Rear Tail Lights Rear Brake Lights Licence Plate Lights Turn Signal Lights Hazard Flasher Tires Side Wall Conditions Tires Irregular Thread Wear Wiper Washer Reservoir Conditions Wiper Washer Fluid Level Windshield Wiper Motor Windshield Wiper Arms/Blade Front Door Hinges, Upper & Lower Tailgate Hinges	10	ABS DTC Indicator Light
13 Slave Cylinder, Pipes & Connections 14 Battery Conditions & Electrolyte 15 Battery Casing & Terminal 16 Front Head Lights 17 Rear Tail Lights 18 Rear Brake Lights 19 Licence Plate Lights 20 3rd Brake Lights 21 Turn Signal Lights 22 Hazard Flasher 23 Tires Side Wall Conditions 24 Tires Irregular Thread Wear 25 Wiper Washer Reservoir Conditions 26 Wiper Washer Fluid Level 27 Windshield Wiper Washer Motor 28 Windshield Wiper Motor 29 Windshield Wiper Arms/Blade 30 Front Door Hinges, Upper & Lower 31 Rear Door Hinges, Upper & Lower 32 Tailgate Hinges	11	Clutch Fluids Conditions & Level
14 Battery Conditions & Electrolyte 15 Battery Casing & Terminal 16 Front Head Lights 17 Rear Tail Lights 18 Rear Brake Lights 19 Licence Plate Lights 20 3rd Brake Lights 21 Turn Signal Lights 22 Hazard Flasher 23 Tires Side Wall Conditions 24 Tires Irregular Thread Wear 25 Wiper Washer Reservoir Conditions 26 Wiper Washer Fluid Level 27 Windshield Wiper Washer Motor 28 Windshield Wiper Motor 29 Windshield Wiper Arms/Blade 30 Front Door Hinges, Upper & Lower 31 Rear Door Hinges, Upper & Lower 32 Tailgate Hinges	12	Clutch Master Pump, Hoses, Lines & Connections
15 Battery Casing & Terminal 16 Front Head Lights 17 Rear Tail Lights 18 Rear Brake Lights 19 Licence Plate Lights 20 3rd Brake Lights 21 Turn Signal Lights 22 Hazard Flasher 23 Tires Side Wall Conditions 24 Tires Irregular Thread Wear 25 Wiper Washer Reservoir Conditions 26 Wiper Washer Fluid Level 27 Windshield Wiper Washer Motor 28 Windshield Wiper Arms/Blade 30 Front Door Hinges, Upper & Lower 31 Rear Door Hinges, Upper & Lower 32 Tailgate Hinges	13	Slave Cylinder, Pipes & Connections
16 Front Head Lights 17 Rear Tail Lights 18 Rear Brake Lights 19 Licence Plate Lights 20 3rd Brake Lights 21 Turn Signal Lights 22 Hazard Flasher 23 Tires Side Wall Conditions 24 Tires Irregular Thread Wear 25 Wiper Washer Reservoir Conditions 26 Wiper Washer Fluid Level 27 Windshield Wiper Washer Motor 28 Windshield Wiper Motor 29 Windshield Wiper Arms/Blade 30 Front Door Hinges, Upper & Lower 31 Rear Door Hinges, Upper & Lower 32 Tailgate Hinges	14	Battery Conditions & Electrolyte
17 Rear Tail Lights 18 Rear Brake Lights 19 Licence Plate Lights 20 3rd Brake Lights 21 Turn Signal Lights 22 Hazard Flasher 23 Tires Side Wall Conditions 24 Tires Irregular Thread Wear 25 Wiper Washer Reservoir Conditions 26 Wiper Washer Fluid Level 27 Windshield Wiper Washer Motor 28 Windshield Wiper Motor 29 Windshield Wiper Arms/Blade 30 Front Door Hinges, Upper & Lower 31 Rear Door Hinges, Upper & Lower 32 Tailgate Hinges	15	Battery Casing & Terminal
18 Rear Brake Lights 19 Licence Plate Lights 20 3rd Brake Lights 21 Turn Signal Lights 22 Hazard Flasher 23 Tires Side Wall Conditions 24 Tires Irregular Thread Wear 25 Wiper Washer Reservoir Conditions 26 Wiper Washer Fluid Level 27 Windshield Wiper Washer Motor 28 Windshield Wiper Motor 29 Windshield Wiper Arms/Blade 30 Front Door Hinges, Upper & Lower 31 Rear Door Hinges, Upper & Lower 32 Tailgate Hinges	16	Front Head Lights
19 Licence Plate Lights 20 3rd Brake Lights 21 Turn Signal Lights 22 Hazard Flasher 23 Tires Side Wall Conditions 24 Tires Irregular Thread Wear 25 Wiper Washer Reservoir Conditions 26 Wiper Washer Fluid Level 27 Windshield Wiper Washer Motor 28 Windshield Wiper Motor 29 Windshield Wiper Arms/Blade 30 Front Door Hinges, Upper & Lower 31 Rear Door Hinges, Upper & Lower 32 Tailgate Hinges	17	Rear Tail Lights
20 3rd Brake Lights 21 Turn Signal Lights 22 Hazard Flasher 23 Tires Side Wall Conditions 24 Tires Irregular Thread Wear 25 Wiper Washer Reservoir Conditions 26 Wiper Washer Fluid Level 27 Windshield Wiper Washer Motor 28 Windshield Wiper Motor 29 Windshield Wiper Arms/Blade 30 Front Door Hinges, Upper & Lower 31 Rear Door Hinges, Upper & Lower 32 Tailgate Hinges	18	Rear Brake Lights
21 Turn Signal Lights 22 Hazard Flasher 23 Tires Side Wall Conditions 24 Tires Irregular Thread Wear 25 Wiper Washer Reservoir Conditions 26 Wiper Washer Fluid Level 27 Windshield Wiper Washer Motor 28 Windshield Wiper Motor 29 Windshield Wiper Arms/Blade 30 Front Door Hinges, Upper & Lower 31 Rear Door Hinges, Upper & Lower 32 Tailgate Hinges	19	Licence Plate Lights
22 Hazard Flasher 23 Tires Side Wall Conditions 24 Tires Irregular Thread Wear 25 Wiper Washer Reservoir Conditions 26 Wiper Washer Fluid Level 27 Windshield Wiper Washer Motor 28 Windshield Wiper Motor 29 Windshield Wiper Arms/Blade 30 Front Door Hinges, Upper & Lower 31 Rear Door Hinges, Upper & Lower 32 Tailgate Hinges	20	3rd Brake Lights
23 Tires Side Wall Conditions 24 Tires Irregular Thread Wear 25 Wiper Washer Reservoir Conditions 26 Wiper Washer Fluid Level 27 Windshield Wiper Washer Motor 28 Windshield Wiper Motor 29 Windshield Wiper Arms/Blade 30 Front Door Hinges, Upper & Lower 31 Rear Door Hinges, Upper & Lower 32 Tailgate Hinges	21	Turn Signal Lights
 Tires Irregular Thread Wear Wiper Washer Reservoir Conditions Wiper Washer Fluid Level Windshield Wiper Washer Motor Windshield Wiper Motor Windshield Wiper Arms/Blade Front Door Hinges, Upper & Lower Rear Door Hinges, Upper & Lower Tailgate Hinges 	22	Hazard Flasher
 Wiper Washer Reservoir Conditions Wiper Washer Fluid Level Windshield Wiper Washer Motor Windshield Wiper Motor Windshield Wiper Arms/Blade Front Door Hinges, Upper & Lower Rear Door Hinges, Upper & Lower Tailgate Hinges 	23	Tires Side Wall Conditions
26 Wiper Washer Fluid Level 27 Windshield Wiper Washer Motor 28 Windshield Wiper Motor 29 Windshield Wiper Arms/Blade 30 Front Door Hinges, Upper & Lower 31 Rear Door Hinges, Upper & Lower 32 Tailgate Hinges	24	Tires Irregular Thread Wear
27 Windshield Wiper Washer Motor 28 Windshield Wiper Motor 29 Windshield Wiper Arms/Blade 30 Front Door Hinges, Upper & Lower 31 Rear Door Hinges, Upper & Lower 32 Tailgate Hinges	25	Wiper Washer Reservoir Conditions
 Windshield Wiper Motor Windshield Wiper Arms/Blade Front Door Hinges, Upper & Lower Rear Door Hinges, Upper & Lower Tailgate Hinges 	26	Wiper Washer Fluid Level
29 Windshield Wiper Arms/Blade 30 Front Door Hinges, Upper & Lower 31 Rear Door Hinges, Upper & Lower 32 Tailgate Hinges	27	Windshield Wiper Washer Motor
30 Front Door Hinges, Upper & Lower 31 Rear Door Hinges, Upper & Lower 32 Tailgate Hinges	28	Windshield Wiper Motor
31 Rear Door Hinges, Upper & Lower 32 Tailgate Hinges	29	Windshield Wiper Arms/Blade
32 Tailgate Hinges	30	Front Door Hinges, Upper & Lower
<u> </u>	31	Rear Door Hinges, Upper & Lower
33 Hood Hinges & Latch	32	Tailgate Hinges
	33	Hood Hinges & Latch
34 Fuel Fill Lid	34	Fuel Fill Lid

	POWER TRAIN PACKAGE
1	A/T "DTC" Indicator Light
2	A/T Gear Position Indicator Panel Light
3	A/T Hoses & Connections
4	A/T Shift Lever Position Indicator Panel Light
5	Driveshaft Boots
6	Driveshaft Noise
7	Engine DTC Indicator Panel Light
8	Engine Oil Low Pressure Panel Indicator Light
9	Radiator Fan
10	Catalytic Converter
11	Exhaust Manifold
12	Exhaust Silencer
13	Fuel Lines & Connections
14	Intake Manifold

	CONTROL MECHANISM & SYSTEM PACKAGE
1	Charging Indicator Panel Light
2	EPS DTC Indicator Light
3	Front Shock Absorber
4	Key Immobilizer DTC Indicator Light
5	Power Steering Connections, Hoses & Pump
6	Rear Shock Absorber
7	Side Slip Wheel Test - Front & Rear
8	SRS Airbag Cut Off Indicator
9	SRS Airbag Side Indicator
10	Stablizer Link / Bar & Bushing Holder
11	Steering Column & Tilt Lever (Movement)
12	Steering Tie Rod Ends, Steering Gearbox & Boots
13	Front Brake (Caliper, Disc & Pads)
14	Front Wheel Bearing (Rattle)
15	Rear Brakes (Caliper, Disc & Pads)
16	Rear Wheel Bearing (Rattle)
17	Brake Pedal Height and Brake Switch
18	Rear Brake (Drum, Wheel Cylinder, Shoes)

Applicable to Turbo vehicle